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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 41 MASSAULT ANDRE / MICHENET GILLES /

Pass 5 1:39.643

Pass 8 2:57.606 1 1:17.963 **

Pass 11 4:24.550 2 1:26.944

Pass 14 5:44.305 3 1:19.755

Pass 18 7:01.286 4 1:16.981 *

Pass 21 8:19.049 5 1:17.763

Pass 25 9:36.308 6 1:17.259

Pass 27 10:53.710 7 1:17.402

Pass 30 12:11.246 8 1:17.536

Pass 34 13:28.611 9 1:17.365

Pass 38 14:46.002 10 1:17.391

Pass 42 16:03.015 11 1:17.013

Pass 44 17:21.001 12 1:17.986

In 51 19:50.566 13 2:29.565

No 45 CESAREO BRUNO / METZ ANTOINE /

Pass 15 6:25.218

Pass 19 7:57.266 1 1:32.048 *

Pass 23 9:31.243 2 1:33.977

Pass 28 11:00.457 3 1:29.214 *

Pass 31 12:27.949 4 1:27.492 *

Pass 35 13:58.747 5 1:30.798

Pass 39 15:26.267 6 1:27.520

Pass 43 16:54.556 7 1:28.289

Pass 47 18:22.012 8 1:27.456 *

Pass 49 19:48.761 9 1:26.749 *

No 125 LAMY JAMES, / LAMY JIMMY / GUILLARD

Pass 3 1:33.836

Pass 6 2:56.120 1 1:22.284 **

Pass 10 4:17.089 2 1:20.969 *

Pass 13 5:37.377 3 1:20.288 *

Pass 17 6:58.433 4 1:21.056

Pass 22 8:19.273 5 1:20.840

In 26 9:45.531 6 1:26.258

Pass 33 13:05.052 7 3:19.521

Pass 37 14:24.642 8 1:19.590 *

Pass 41 15:44.773 9 1:20.131

Pass 45 17:31.179 10 1:46.406

Pass 48 18:53.320 11 1:22.141

No 827 GABALA JEAN-FRANCOIS / GABALA YANN /

Pass 4 1:38.453

Pass 7 2:57.375 1 1:18.922 **

Pass 9 4:15.511 2 1:18.136 *

Pass 12 5:33.615 3 1:18.104 *

Pass 16 6:51.887 4 1:18.272

Pass 20 8:08.978 5 1:17.091 *

In 24 9:32.408 6 1:23.430

Pass 29 11:41.762 7 2:09.354

Pass 32 13:00.790 8 1:19.028

Pass 36 14:18.534 9 1:17.744

Pass 40 15:35.842 10 1:17.308

In 46 17:32.921 11 1:57.079

Pass 50 19:50.279 12 2:17.358


